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Leonardo Arias Alvis leonardo_arias@eva.mpg.de www.eva.mpg.de/genetics/human-population-history/projects/leonardo-arias-alvis.html 

Chiara Barbieri barbieri@shh.mpg.de www.researchgate.net/profile/Chiara_Barbieri 

Rodrigo Barquera jrockdrigo@gmail.com https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Rodrigo_Barquera 

David Beresford-Jones dgb27@cam.ac.uk www.arch.cam.ac.uk/directory/dgb27 

Lars Fehren-Schmitz lfehrens@ucsc.edu http://socialsciences.ucsc.edu/academics/singleton.php?&singleton=true&cruz_id=lfehrens 

Ricardo Fujita rfujitaa@usmp.pe https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Ricardo_Fujita 

Russell Gray gray@shh.mpg.de www.shh.mpg.de/2923/russellgray 

Wolfgang Haak haak@shh.mpg.de www.shh.mpg.de/people?c=25522&employee_id=42282 

Paul Heggarty heggarty@shh.mpg.de https://shh-mpg.academia.edu/PaulHeggarty 

Johannes Krause krause@shh.mpg.de www.shh.mpg.de/2890/johanneskrause 

Thiseas Lamnidis lamnidis@shh.mpg.de www.shh.mpg.de/people?c=25522&employee_id=45025 

Adrian Pearce AdrianPearce@colmex.mx https://colmex.academia.edu/AdrianPearce 

Cosimo Posth posth@shh.mpg.de https://www.uni-tuebingen.de/en/faculties/faculty-of-
science/departments/biology/institutes/evolutionecology/groups/animal evolutionary

Adam Powell powell@shh.mpg.de www.shh.mpg.de/people?c=55811&employee_id=42647 

Kurt Rademaker kurt.rademaker@gmail.com https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Kurt_Rademaker 

José Raul Sandoval jrssjoseraul4@hotmail.com https://www.researchgate.net/researcher/21983873_Jose_Raul_Sandoval 

Stephan Schiffels schiffels@shh.mpg.de www.shh.mpg.de/people?c=25522&employee_id=44297 

André Strauss andre_strauss@eva.mpg.de www.researchgate.net/profile/Andre_Strauss 

Matthias Urban m.urban@hum.leidenuniv.nl http://mesandlingk.eu/people/matthias-urban 
 


